12 hod CR zZeny 2025
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Churariova
Berrouche
Chumlenova
Berrouche
Hordakova
Zelena
Barochova
Chumlenova
Barochova
Reznitkova
Barnasova
Splitkova
Churanova
Bayerova /Cadova/
Splitkova
Bodnarova
Némcova
Bodnarova
Stranska
Maluchova
Mihulova
Vanéckova
Slehtbr
Zapotocka
Bodnarova
Drozdova
Kamlerova
Maresova
Ratajova
Némcova
Trejbalova
Jenickova
Nedvédova
Hrazdilova
Hanykova
Horakova
Tamova
Vesela
Rothova
Breburdova
Tlmova
Bistraninova
Hlavacova
Uhlifova
Vondrkova
Trejbalova
Sindlerova
Maresova
Skalova
Pokorna
Varnkova

Jméno
Radka
Lenka
Barbora
Lenka
Lenka
Jaroslava
Lenka
Barbora
Lenka
Jana
Katefina
Barbora
Radka
Marcela
Barbora
Iveta
Ilvana /llvaka/
Iveta
Katefina
Jana
Sofa
Alena
Iveta
Milada
lveta
Martina
Judita
Véra
Alena
Ivana /llvaka/
Monika
Zuzana
Markéta
Pavlina
Zuzana
Renata
Drahoslava
Veronika
Kamila
Hana
Drahoslava
Karolina
Eva
Zuzanka
Nela
Monika
Jana
Véra
Jifina
Adéla
Radmila

Narozen Klub, mésto
6/3/1977 Lokomotiva Trutnov
3/13/1980 Usti nad Labem
2/22/1989 AC Mlada Boleslav
3/13/1980 Usti nad Labem

2/18/1982 Brno

4/20/1978 Chudenice
12/15/1983 LuiZice

2/22/1989 AC Mladd Boleslav
12/15/1983 Luzice

8/28/1975 lJirny
5/1/1984 Plzen

4/17/1994 Mizuno Team
6/3/1977 Lokomotiva Trutnov
4/16/1975 Boskovice
4/17/1994 Mizuno Team
8/20/1976 MK Kladno
1/27/1981 SCMT Praha
8/20/1976 MK Kladno
12/25/1975 Pobéhlici

1/31/1979 Praha

2001 Sokol Lomnicka
1980 Cyklo Jificka €. Budéj.
1/20/1974 Tempomakers

7/10/1977

8/20/1976 MK Kladno
12/28/1978 Liberec
5/13/2000 Orientéci Z Libu

8/2/1982 Praha

8/22/1976 Lucinci
1/27/1981 SCMT Praha
2/26/1980 Kladno
1/12/1983 Kladno
5/23/1977 Kladno

1997

2/16/1974 AC Turnov

9/27/1972 Dé&in

12/10/1965 Slatina

1/5/1989

1978 Tempo makers
6/6/1961 MK Kladno
12/10/1965 Slatina
1980 Pchery

1991

SK Maxtri Liberec
3/26/1976 Hradec Kralové
2/26/1980 Kladno
9/17/1969 Usti nad Labem

8/2/1982 Praha

3/23/1969 SC Marathon Plzefi
Kladno
10/6/1973 Proti pfesile roven

Vykon
130,000
126,026
117,024
116,000
109,523
109,523
108,452
108,000
106,522
106,000
105,000
105,000
103,522
103,000
102,021
102,021
101,059
99,000
98,000
95,000
94,182
91,600
91,328
86,000
85,620
85,620
85,000
84,000
82,000
81,000
80,058
78,000
77,000
75,642
75,000
75,000
73,000
73,000
71,654
70,000
65,569
62,788
62,788
59,934
53,000
52,000
52,000
50,000
50,000
45,000
31,000

Sestavil Vlastimil Dvoracek

Datum
7/27/2025

7/27/2025

5/4/2025
7/27/2025
10/18/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
10/18/2025
7/26/2025
10/18/2025
10/18/2025
6/28/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
5/4/2025
11/1/2025
5/9/2025
7/27/2025
5/4/2025
5/9/2025
7/26/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
7/26/2025
5/9/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
3/22/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
5/9/2025
7/27/2025
5/31/2025
5/9/2025
5/9/2025
5/4/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
11/1/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025

Misto Umist.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
10/18/2025 Albi /FRA/, MS 24 hod mez.
10/18/2025 Albi /FRA/, MS 24 hod  mez.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
10/18/2025 Albi /FRA/, MS 24 hod  mez.
10/18/2025 Albi /FRA/, MS 24 hod mez.
Konstantinovy Lazné, 24 meaz.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Albi /FRA/, MS 24 hod mez
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Albi /FRA/, MS 24 hod mez
Kladno, 48 hod mez.
Albi /FRA/, MS 24 hod mez
Albi /FRA/, MS 24 hod  mez.
Samorin /SVK/ 1.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Konstantinovy Lazné, 24 mez.
Plzen, 24 hod mez.
Konstantinovy Lazné 2,
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Konstantinovy Lazné, 24 mez.
Konstantinovy Lazné 3.
Kladno, 48 hod mez.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Kladno, 48 hod mez.
Konstantinovy Lazné 4.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Nitra /SVK/ 10.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Konstantinovy Lazné 5.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Pabianice /POL/, 24 hod mez.
Konstantinovy Lazné 6.
Konstantinovy Lazné 7.
Konstantinovy Lazné, 48 mez.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Plzen, 12 hod 1.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Kladno, 24 hod mez.
Kladno, 48 hod mez.

7/26/2025



